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lan Robert Wohlman

Director Information

Title Mr

Name lan Robert Wohiman
Postcode

Date of birth October 1954

Total current 0

directorships
List of Current Directorships

Company Name
N/A*

List of Previous Directorships

Company Name

INVESTEC INDIA HOLDCO LIMITED
QUANTUM FUNDING LIMITED

MI VEHICLE FINANCE LIMITED
ROBERT SMITH GROUP
(AUTOMOTIVE) LIMITED

MANN ISLAND FINANCE LIMITED
INV-GERMAN RETAIL LTD
TORTEVAL LM LIMITED

LDF OPERATIONS LIMITED
CALCULUS VCT PLC

OMNI FILMS 2 LLP

INVESTEC SECURITIES LIMITED
THE NORTHVIEW GROUP LIMITED
INVESTEC ASSET FINANCE
(CAPITAL NO.3) LIMITED

MITHRAS LEASING (NO.1) LTD

IEC UK INVESTMENT MANAGEMENT
LTD

CF CORPORATE FINANCE LIMITED
INVESTEC INVESTMENTS (UK)
LIMITED

INVESTEC OVERSEAS
INVESTMENTS LIMITED

HUMAN RESOURCE SOLUTIONS
(BUCKS) LIMITED

BLYCORT LIMITED

GUINNESS MAHON LEASE
SECURITY LIMITED

N/A* - no information available

Number

Number

12540086
05416739
05643927
05208833

02750308
04567429
05860267
02029122
07142153
0OC337378
01039229
03050321
06135150

05643762
05425922

05414774
00205468

00820645

04812609

02132000
02597968

Honours
Number
Address
Nationality

Company Status

Company Status
Active - Accounts Filed
Active - Accounts Filed
Active - Accounts Filed
Company is dissolved

Active - Accounts Filed
Active - Accounts Filed
Active - Accounts Filed
Active - Accounts Filed
Active - Accounts Filed
Company is dissolved
Non-Trading

Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved

Active - Accounts Filed
Active - Accounts Filed

Active - Accounts Filed
Non-Trading

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
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906713620

906713620

British

App. Date

App. Date

31/03/2020
11/09/2019
18/10/2017
08/04/2014

08/04/2014
06/07/2011
14/01/2011
23/02/2010
22/02/2010
03/04/2009
15/09/2008
26/02/2008
02/04/2007

31/01/2006
23/06/2005

23/06/2005
27/10/2004

27/10/2004

18/09/2003

24/11/1999
12/11/1999

Res. Date

Res. Date

20/08/2021
10/11/2021
10/11/2021

10/11/2021
20/08/2021
20/08/2021
29/11/2013
30/06/2011
30/12/2015
20/08/2021
30/01/2015
20/08/2021

29/11/2006
06/06/2019

10/11/2021
20/08/2021

28/06/2002

Position

Position
Director
Director
Director
Director

Director
Director
Director
Director
Director
LLP Member
Director
Director
Director

Director
Director

Director
Director

Director

Company
Secretary
Director
Director
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C.S.R. INVESTMENTS LIMITED
GUINNESS MAHON PROPERTY
INVESTMENTS LIMITED

ST MARY AT HILL NO.2 LIMITED
GUINNESS MAHON PROPERTY
MANAGERS LIMITED

DYNAMO CONSTRUCTION LIMITED
GUINNESS MAHON ASSET FINANCE

LIMITED

KIRKGATE DEVELOPMENTS LIMITED

SMAH 3 LTD

GUINNESS MAHON MORTGAGE
COMPANY LIMITED

SMAH 1LTD

INVESTEC BANK PLC

GUINNESS MAHON LEASING NO.1

LIMITED

INVESTEC ASSET FINANCE PLC
INVESTEC BANK (NOMINEES)
LIMITED

BOW EXCHANGE MANAGEMENT
COMPANY LIMITED

GRANT'S COURT MANAGEMENT
COMPANY LIMITED

N/A* - no information available

00743023
00884231

02421608
01510482

03467941
01051431

01072929
00092632
01965083
03147401
00489604
02446525

02179313
01880649

02704709

02405411

Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Active - Accounts Filed

Company is dissolved

Active - Accounts Filed
Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Active - Accounts Filed
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12/11/1999
12/11/1999

12/11/1999
12/11/1999

12/11/1999
12/11/1999

12/11/1999
12/11/1999
12/11/1999
12/11/1999
23/06/1999
11/09/1998

15/02/1996
16/06/1993

07/04/1992

21/02/1992

906713620

21/01/2003

19/11/2019

10/11/2021

19/08/2021

28/12/1994

Director
Director

Director
Director

Director
Director

Director
Director
Director
Director
Director

Director

Director
Director

Director

Director



